2.4.4 Average percentage of full time teachers who received awards, recognition, fellowships at State, National,
International level from Government, recognised bodies during the last five years (15)

Year of award

Name of full time teachers
receiving awards from
state level,national level,
international level

PAN

Designation

Name of the award,
fellowship, received from
Government or recognised
bodies

2012-13

0

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

o|o|o|o|o

o|o|o|Oo|Oo|o

o|o|Oo|o|Oo|Oo

o|o|Oo|o|o|o




