2.4.4 Average percentage of full time teachers who received awards, recognition, fellowships at State, National, International level from Government, recognised bodies during the last five years (15)

	international revenue of the second s			<u>'</u>
Year of award	Name of full time teachers receiving awards from state level,national level, international level	PAN	Designation	Name of the award, fellowship, received from Government or recognised bodies
2012-13	0	0	0	0
2013-14	0	0	0	0
2014-15	0	0	0	0
2015-16	0	0	0	0
2016-17	0	0	0	0
2017-18	0	0	0	0